Championnat provincial 2007
27 octobre 2007 - Papineauville
Classement par équipe

Université / FEMININ Points
1 Université McGill 24
2 Université Sherbrooke 55
3 Université Laval 77
4 Université Concordia 126
Université / MASCULIN Points
1 Université Sherbrooke 18
2 Université Laval 50
3 Université McGill 53
4 Université Concordia 141
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Classement individuel féminin

Prénom

Lauren WHYTE
Sarah BURGER
Elspeth MCGREGOR

Alexia PICHARD-JOLICOEUR

Trish MUDDIMAN

Annie RIOPEL-MEUNIER
Deenie QUINN

Christina LOBASSO
Marilaine SAVARD
Sarah BARIBEAU
Deborah LIGHTMAN
Arielle BEATTY

Mireille RODRIGUE
Gina PINSONNEAULT
Hillary POST

Maite BILLAUD

Marie GIRARD-MARTEL
Martine GUYON
Audrey-Sophie LAVOIE
Marianne BOIVIN
VERONIQUE LEGAULT
Nikki KOENIG

Sara GANDMAISON
Mari MESRI

Université

Universite McGill
Universite Concordia
Universite McGill
Universite Laval
Universite McGill
Universite Sherbrooke
Universite McGill
Universite McGill
Universite Sherbrooke
Universite Sherbrooke
Universite McGill
Universite McGill
Universite Sherbrooke
Universite McGill
Universite McGill
Universite Laval
Universite Sherbrooke
Universite Laval
Universite Laval
Universite Laval
Universite Sherbrooke
Universite McGill
Universite Sherbrooke
Universite McGill

Temps
17:43
17:51
18:03
18:08
18:11
18:12
18:46
18:49
18:50
18:52
18:57
19:00
19:01
19:07
19:17
19:17
19:23
19:24
19:27
19:40
19:45
19:59
20:16
20:29
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29
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38
39
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Annie BOURGEOIS
Amelie ROY

Rebecca ROLPH
Christina TAYLOR
Nicole LAJUENESSE
Marianne BOISVERT
Rebecca TREMBATH
Erika BEDFORD
Andreanne MARCHAND
Caitlin VAN ORT
Paola CALDERON
Valerie GAUTHIER
Gabrielle ADAM
Sarah YEE

Kathryn ADEL
Tamara DERKOWSKI
Stephanie ROY
Karine BRADA
Andreanne RICHARD
Marleine TREMBLAY

Universite Laval
Universite Concordia
Universite McGill
Universite McGill
Universite McGill
Universite Sherbrooke
Universite Concordia
Universite Concordia
Universite Laval
Universite McGill
Universite Concordia
Universite Concordia
Universite Concordia
Universite Concordia
Universite Laval
Universite McGill
Universite Sherbrooke
Universite Sherbrooke
Universite Sherbrooke
Universite Laval

Classement individuel masculin

Alex GENEST

James POULIN CADOVIUS
Francois MENARD-KILRANE
Ferdinand BUZINGO
Sebastien FLYNN
Samuel BLANCHETTE
Maxime GONNEVILLE
Simon Pierre LANDRY
Stephen DOUGLAS
James YOUNG
Dominic MICHAUD
Pier-Olivier LAFLAMME
Antony ORTH

Philippe SYLVESTRE
Leopold GAHUNGO
Graydon SNIDER
Simon-Malik GIROUX
Sylvain CLOUTIER
Mathieu MORISSON
Sofiane GUEND
Patrick MOTTARD

Universite Sherbrooke
Universite Sherbrooke
Universite Sherbrooke
Universite Sherbrooke
Universite McGill
Universite Laval
Universite Laval
Universite Sherbrooke
Universite McGill
Universite McGill
Universite Laval
Universite Laval
Universite McGill
Universite Laval
Universite Sherbrooke
Universite McGill
Universite Concordia
Universite Laval
Universite Sherbrooke
Universite Concordia
Universite Laval

20:32
20:34
20:36
20:45
20:50
20:59
21:01
21:06
21:37
21:45
22:15
22:38
23:03
23:49
24:21

30:10
30:11
30:19
30:29
30:33
30:40
30:41
30:50
30:55
30:55
31:18
31:36
31:38
31:38
31:40
31:46
32:13
32:21
32:23
32:59
33:00
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Ken DOUGLAS

Jean-Francois GOSSELIN

lain MACDONALD

Remi BOUCHARD

Francois THERRIAULT-PROULX
Marc GAULIER

Maxime LAJOIE

William ADAM

Alexandre VILLENEUVE-GAGNE
Gabriel PAQUIN

David Alexandre LALANCETTTE
Steve DORDA

Andrew SWEET

Jonathan DEMPSEY

Julio PARADISO

Ludovic ARSENEAU

Antoine LABRANCHE
Christopher GATES

Tuan DENG

Samuel MARTIN

Guillaume FAUTEUX-BRAULT

Universite McGill
Universite Sherbrooke
Universite McGill
Universite Sherbrooke
Universite Laval
Universite McGill
Universite Sherbrooke
Universite Sherbrooke
Universite Laval
Universite Sherbrooke
Universite Sherbrooke
Universite Concordia
Universite McGill
Universite Concordia
Universite Concordia
Universite Laval
Universite Concordia
Universite Concordia
Universite Concordia
Universite Laval
Universite Sherbrooke

33:07
33:38
34:14
34:17
34:21
34:21
34:27
34:47
34:51
35:30
35:34
36:06
36:25
36:28
37:19
37:34
38:56
39:07
40:25
48:58



